Membership – Price List from 1 January 2024

Tennis and/or Pickleball: Adult Tennis (Over 25 years) Adult Tennis (Concession) Young Adult Tennis (18-25 years) Off-peak Adult Tennis Parent Tennis	£350 £195 £195 £195 £105	To play with Junior son/daughter only	T01 T02 T03 T04 T08
Squash and/or Racketball: Adult Squash (Over 25 years) Adult Squash (Concession) Young Adult Squash (18-25 years) Off-peak Adult Squash	£190 £190	inclusive of all court fees inclusive of all court fees inclusive of all court fees inclusive of all court fees	S01 S02 S03 S04
Junior: Junior (12-17 years) Junior (8-11 years) Junior (Under 8 years) Junior Coaching (4-17 years)	£80 £70 £45 £324	All sports inclusive if minimum 36 lessons	J01 J02 J03 J04
Multi-sport: Adult All Sport (Over 25 years) Adult All Sport (Concession) Young Adult All Sport (18-25 years) Off-peak Adult All Sport	£450 £275 £275 £275	All sports	A01 A02 A03 A04
Family: Family Tennis Family All Sport	£650 £825	Two adults and any juniors at same addre	ess F01 F02
Partner: Partner Tennis Partner Squash Partner All Sport	£625 £500 £775	Two adults at the same address Inclusive of court fees for squash	P01 P02 P04